
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5047
ANSWERED ON:26.08.2010
EMPLOYEES OF PARAMOUNT AIRWAYS
Sudhakaran Shri K.

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any representation or complaints from the employees of Paramount Airways against non-payment of their wages and other dues; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI PRAFUL PATEL)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.
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